Fonctionnalités et avantages
Spécifications des performances clés
	 Modèles avec bande passante 50, 70, 100 et 200 MHz
	 Modèles 2 et 4 voies
	 Fréquence d’échantillonnage jusqu’à 2 G éch./s sur toutes les voies
	 Longueur d’enregistrement jusqu’à 2,5 k points sur toutes les voies
	 Déclenchements évolués, incluant déclenchement sur largeur d’impulsion
et déclenchement vidéo sélectionnable par ligne

Height 177.8 7.0
Depth 108.0 4.25
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
TDS2001C 50 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2002C 70 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2004C 70 MHz, 4 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2012C 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2014C 100 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2022C 200 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2024C 200 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
Passive Probes TPP0101: 100 MHz passive probe for
TDS2001C/TDS2002C/TDS2004C
TPP0201: 200 MHz passive probe for
TDS2012C/TDS2014C/TDS2022C/TDS2024C
Power Cord (Please specify plug option)
NIM/NIST Traceable Certicate of Calibration
Documentation User Manual (Please specify preferred language option)
OpenChoice PC
Communications
Software
Enables fast and easy communication between a Windows
PC and the TDS2000C Series using USB. Transfer and save
settings, waveforms, measurements, and screen images
National
Instruments
SignalExpress